
DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Tile Mason-Basic 80.24

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Tile Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 81.19

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.19

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Tile Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 81.67

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Tile Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Tile Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Tile Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 80.95

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Tile Mason-Basic 82.62

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 84.05

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.19

Brick Mason-Basic 80.24

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.00

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Tile Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Tile Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 0.00

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

81

17 MANJEET KAMBOJ

18 PRAKASH DESHMUKH 

13 GYAN PRAKASH

ABSENT

83

83

80

84

0

80

82

80

8

9

10

11

12

MSME TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT 

CENTRE EXTENSION CENTRE JAIPUR

Medhavi Foundation

SIPRD Guwahati

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 

GITI Anantnag

GK EDUCATIONAL TRUST

GK EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Trainer - PMVK JOBROLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DEEPJYOTI NATH

83

83

82

81

Medhavi Foundation

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd

ITI Sopore

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 738 Trainer

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 09.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 02.02.2024 to 05.02.2024

Remarks

AISECT

BIDYUT MEDHI

FIRDOUS AHMAD BHAT

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd

AMINUL HOQUE

AMIR ALI

ARSHAD BASIR UNTOO

ASHAFAK KHAN

AVINASH KUMAR Self sponsored

ITI DODA

Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd

BALWANT SINGH

BHUSHAN SAWARKAR 

FAROOQ AHMED WANI

SHAILESH CHAUDHARI 

Medhavi Foundation

ITI DODA

Govt ITI Patan

80Medhavi Foundation

Govt. ITI Jalalabad

Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas

20 TRAILAKYA JYOTI PATAR 86Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

19 SANDEEP SAHU AISECT

81

83

85

21 URFEE FAYAZ GANAIE

22 ZAHID AHMED BHAT

23 ZUBER SHAIKH

24 AJAY KALE

14 Hanif Ali

15 HIRAK JYOTI KAKATI

16 MOHAMAD INTIKHAB AFZAL

Qualified as Trainer

80

80

0

0

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Not Qualified0

80



DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Tile Mason-Basic 80.24

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Tile Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.57

Brick Mason-Basic 81.19

Concrete Mason-Basic 81.19

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Tile Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 81.67

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Tile Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 80.48

Tile Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 82.38

Tile Mason-Basic 82.86

Brick Mason-Basic 80.95

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.81

Brick Mason-Basic 83.10

Tile Mason-Basic 82.62

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 84.05

Plaster Mason-Basic 81.19

Brick Mason-Basic 80.24

Concrete Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 80.00

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Tile Mason-Basic 83.10

Brick Mason-Basic 83.33

Plaster Mason-Basic 83.33

Brick Mason-Basic 81.90

Tile Mason-Basic 81.90

Brick Mason-Basic 83.57

Concrete Mason-Basic 80.71

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Concrete Mason-Basic 0.00

Brick Mason-Basic 0.00

Plaster Mason-Basic 0.00

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Qualified as Assessor

80

80

0

0

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

21 URFEE FAYAZ GANAIE

22 ZAHID AHMED BHAT

23 ZUBER SHAIKH

24 AJAY KALE

14 Hanif Ali

15 HIRAK JYOTI KAKATI

16 MOHAMAD INTIKHAB AFZAL

0

83

82Medhavi Foundation

Govt. ITI Jalalabad

Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas

20 TRAILAKYA JYOTI PATAR 82Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

19 SANDEEP SAHU AISECT

81

83

80

AISECT

BIDYUT MEDHI

FIRDOUS AHMAD BHAT

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd

AMINUL HOQUE

AMIR ALI

ARSHAD BASIR UNTOO

ASHAFAK KHAN

AVINASH KUMAR Self sponsored

ITI DODA

Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd

BALWANT SINGH

BHUSHAN SAWARKAR 

FAROOQ AHMED WANI

SHAILESH CHAUDHARI 

Medhavi Foundation

ITI DODA

Govt ITI Patan

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 738 Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 09.02.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 02.02.2024 to 05.02.2024

Remarks

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DEEPJYOTI NATH

82

80

81

81

Medhavi Foundation

Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd

ITI Sopore

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 

GITI Anantnag

GK EDUCATIONAL TRUST

GK EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified

Not Qualified

81

17 MANJEET KAMBOJ

18 PRAKASH DESHMUKH 

13 GYAN PRAKASH

ABSENT

82

82

80

82

0

80

82

80

8

9

10

11

12

MSME TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT 

CENTRE EXTENSION CENTRE JAIPUR

Medhavi Foundation

SIPRD Guwahati

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT


