





ToT	No & Name	TOT /TOA- 738 Trainer					
Nar	ne of ToT Centre	CSDCI - Online					
Dur	ation	02.02.2024 to 05.02.2024					
Job	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Pla	aster Mason - Basic, Concret	e Mason - Basic L	.2.5	Dat	e: 09.02.2024
S.No.	Name		PM VISHWAKARMA		ge Obtained	Results	Remarks
3.NO.	Name	Organisation	JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM	Results	Kemarks
		*	Trainer - PMVK JOBRO	LE			!
	AMINUL HOQUE	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	83.33	83		
1			Plaster Mason-Basic	81.90		Qualified as Trainer	
_	AMIR ALI	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd	Brick Mason-Basic	83.10	83	Qualified as Trainer	
2			Tile Mason-Basic	80.24			
_	ARSHAD BASIR UNTOO	ITI Sopore	Brick Mason-Basic	80.48	82	Qualified as Trainer	
3			Tile Mason-Basic	83.33			
	1		Brick Mason-Basic	83.10			
4	ASHAFAK KHAN	AISECT	Plaster Mason-Basic	83.57	81	Qualified as Trainer	
	1		Brick Mason-Basic	81.19			
5	AVINASH KUMAR BALWANT SINGH	Self sponsored ITI DODA	Concrete Mason-Basic	81.19	83	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Brick Mason-Basic	83.57			
6			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.10	83		
			Brick Mason-Basic	81.90			
7	BHUSHAN SAWARKAR	Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas	Tile Mason-Basic	81.90	- 80	Qualified as Trainer	
				81.67			
8	BIDYUT MEDHI	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd	Brick Mason-Basic	83.10	84	Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	0.00			
9	FIRDOUS AHMAD BHAT FAROOQ AHMED WANI	Medhavi Foundation ITI DODA	Tile Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified Qualified as Trainer	ABSENT
			Brick Mason-Basic	80.48			
10			Tile Mason-Basic	83.33	80		
	SHAILESH CHAUDHARI DEEPJYOTI NATH	Govt ITI Patan Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd	Brick Mason-Basic	82.38	82 - 81	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
11			Tile Mason-Basic	82.86			
12			Brick Mason-Basic	80.95			
12			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.81			
13	GYAN PRAKASH	MSME TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CENTRE EXTENSION CENTRE JAIPUR	Brick Mason-Basic	83.10	- 80	Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason-Basic	82.62			
14	Hanif Ali HIRAK JYOTI KAKATI MOHAMAD INTIKHAB AFZAL	Medhavi Foundation SIPRD Guwahati Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	0.00	0 80 80	Not Qualified Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	ABSENT
			Concrete Mason-Basic	0.00			
15			Brick Mason-Basic Plaster Mason-Basic	83.57 80.71			
			Brick Mason-Basic	84.05			
16			Plaster Mason-Basic	81.19			
	MANJEET KAMBOJ	Govt. ITI Jalalabad	Brick Mason-Basic	80.24	- 81	Qualified as Trainer	
17			Concrete Mason-Basic	83.10			
	PRAKASH DESHMUKH	Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas	Brick Mason-Basic	80.00		Qualified as Trainer	
18			Plaster Mason-Basic	80.00	- 83		
	SANDEEP SAHU	AISECT	Brick Mason-Basic	83.57			
19			Tile Mason-Basic	83.10	85	Qualified as Trainer	
	TRAILAKYA JYOTI PATAR	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd	Brick Mason-Basic	83.33	- 86	Qualified as Trainer	
20			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.33			
	URFEE FAYAZ GANAIE	GITI Anantnag	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	- 80		
21			Tile Mason-Basic	81.90		Qualified as Trainer	
	ZAHID AHMED BHAT	GK EDUCATIONAL TRUST	Brick Mason-Basic	83.57	- 80		
22			Concrete Mason-Basic	80.71		Qualified as Trainer	
	ZUBER SHAIKH	GK EDUCATIONAL TRUST	Brick Mason-Basic	0.00	- 0	Not Qualified	
23			Concrete Mason-Basic	0.00			ABSENT
		1					
24	AJAY KALE	Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas			- 0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
			Plaster Mason-Basic	0.00			1
	* 1. A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS	Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Asses	Brick Mason-Basic Plaster Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT



Construction Skill Development Council of India

CP8 – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III,

MCR Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro
Telle – 0124 – 4313915 – 18

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website: www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number: U45800DL2013NPL257580
Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC







Nar	ne of ToT Centre	CSDCI - Online					
Dur	ation	02.02.2024 to 05.02.2024					
Job	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Pla	ister Mason - Basic, Concrete	Mason - Basic L	.2.5	Date	e: 09.02.2024
No.	Name	Organisation	PM VISHWAKARMA Percentage		e Obtained	Results	Remarks
	Hame	Organisation	JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM	nesuns	- Remarks
		· ·	Assessor - PMVK JOBRO	LE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
1	AMINUL HOQUE	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	83.33	82	Qualified as Assessor	Ì
1			Plaster Mason-Basic	81.90	02		Ì
2	AMIR ALI	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd	Brick Mason-Basic	83.10	80	Qualified as Assessor	
-			Tile Mason-Basic	80.24			Ì
3	ARSHAD BASIR UNTOO	ITI Sopore	Brick Mason-Basic	80.48	81	Qualified as Assessor	
3			Tile Mason-Basic	83.33			Ì
4	ASHAFAK KHAN	AISECT	Brick Mason-Basic	83.10	81	Qualified as Assessor	
7			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.57	01		Ì
5	AVINASH KUMAR	Self sponsored	Brick Mason-Basic	81.19	82	Qualified as Assessor	
ر			Concrete Mason-Basic	81.19			ì
6	BALWANT SINGH	ITI DODA	Brick Mason-Basic	83.57	82	Qualified as Assessor	
0			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.10	04	Qualified as AssessOf	ì
7	DHIICHANI CAMADKAD	Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas	Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	- 80	Qualified as Assesser	
′	BHUSHAN SAWARKAR		Tile Mason-Basic	81.90		Qualified as Assessor	ì
8	BIDYUT MEDHI	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd	Brick Mason-Basic	81.67	82	Qualified as Assessor	
٥			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.10	02		i
9	FIRDOUS AHMAD BHAT	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified Qualified as Assessor	ABSENT
3			Tile Mason-Basic	0.00	U		ADJENT
10	FAROOQ AHMED WANI	ITI DODA	Brick Mason-Basic	80.48	80		i
	*		Tile Mason-Basic	83.33			
11	SHAILESH CHAUDHARI	Govt ITI Patan	Brick Mason-Basic	82.38	82	Qualified as Assessor	i
			Tile Mason-Basic Brick Mason-Basic	82.86 80.95			
12	DEEPJYOTI NATH	Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd	Plaster Mason-Basic	83.81	81	Qualified as Assessor	i
		MSME TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT	Brick Mason-Basic	83.10		Qualified as Assessor	
13	GYAN PRAKASH	CENTRE EXTENSION CENTRE JAIPUR	Tile Mason-Basic	82.62	80		ì
14	Hanif Ali		Brick Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
144	Hailii Ali	Medhavi Foundation	Concrete Mason-Basic	0.00	U	Not Quanned	ADJENT
15	HIRAK JYOTI KAKATI	SIPRD Guwahati	Brick Mason-Basic	83.57	83	Qualified as Assessor	·
			Plaster Mason-Basic	80.71			
16	MOHAMAD INTIKHAB AFZAL	Medhavi Foundation	Brick Mason-Basic	84.05	82	Qualified as Assessor	ì
			Plaster Mason-Basic	81.19			
17	MANJEET KAMBOJ	Govt. ITI Jalalabad	Brick Mason-Basic	80.24	81	Qualified as Assessor	ì
			Concrete Mason-Basic	83.10	1		
18	PRAKASH DESHMUKH	Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas	Brick Mason-Basic	80.00	83	Qualified as Assessor	ì
			Plaster Mason-Basic	80.00	 		
19	SANDEEP SAHU TRAILAKYA JYOTI PATAR URFEE FAYAZ GANAIE ZAHID AHMED BHAT	AISECT Orion Edutech Pvt Ltd GITI Anantnag GK EDUCATIONAL TRUST	Brick Mason-Basic	83.57	80	Qualified as Assessor Qualified as Assessor Qualified as Assessor Qualified as Assessor	ì
			Tile Mason-Basic	83.10			
20			Brick Mason-Basic	83.33	82		ì
			Plaster Mason-Basic	83.33			
21			Brick Mason-Basic	81.90	- 80		ì
			Tile Mason-Basic	81.90			
22			Brick Mason-Basic	83.57	80		ì
			Concrete Mason-Basic	80.71			
23	ZUBER SHAIKH	GK EDUCATIONAL TRUST	Brick Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
			Concrete Mason-Basic	0.00			
24	AJAY KALE	Ashwamegh gramin panlot kshetra vikas	Brick Mason-Basic	0.00	0	Not Qualified	ABSENT
			Plaster Mason-Basic	0.00			



Construction Skill Development Council of India

CP8 – 201 & 202, Block-48, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III,

MCR Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro
Tele – 0124 – 4313915 – 18

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website: www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number: U45400012013NPL257580

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC